
PRESS NOTICE 

CDLU, SIRSA 

Notice Inviting Tender 

MEMO No………………….                                                                               Dated:- 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA 

Invite the bids from eligible bidders through online in the website: https://etenders.hry.nic.in  for the works  

detailed in the table. 

 

Sr

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Department/

Board 

  

Name of Work Opening 

Date/Closing 

Date 

Amount/ 

EMD 

(Approx) 

in Rupees  

Website of 

the 

Department

/Board 

Nodal 

Officer/Contact 

Details/email 

Tender ID     

1. CDLU, 

Sirsa 

 

Supplying/Installation

/Testing/Commissioni

ng of All-in-

One/Mini/Tiny/USFF 

Computers Systems 

and Multi-Functional 

Printer (MFP/MFD) for 

CDLU, Sirsa under 

RUSA Scheme 

 

18.02.2022 

at 17:00 Hrs / 

03.03.2022 

up to 17:00 

Hrs 

26,69,130/- 

53,400/- 

 cdlu.ac.in Estate 

Officer/Assista

nt Registrar 

(Gen.) 

Mob: 

9416629020 

email: 

genbr@cdlu.ac

.in 

2022_HRY_208746_1 

2. CDLU, 

Sirsa 

 

Supplying/Installation

/Testing/ 

Commissioning of 

Research Grade                  

Rheometer system for 

Department of Food 

Science & Technology 

18.02.2022 

at 17:00 Hrs / 

03.03.2022 

up to 17:00 

Hrs 

44,61,416/- 

90,000/- 

 cdlu.ac.in Estate 

Officer/Assista

nt Registrar 

(Gen.) 

Mob: 

9416629020 

email: 

genbr@cdlu.ac

.in 

2022_HRY_208756_1 

3. CDLU, 

Sirsa 

 

Purchase of 

machineries and 

equipments for 

Department of 

Geography 

18.02.2022 

at 17:00 Hrs / 

03.03.2022 

up to 17:00 

Hrs 

8,05,193/- 

16,110/- 

 cdlu.ac.in Estate 

Officer/Assista

nt Registrar 

(Gen.) 

Mob: 

9416629020 

email: 

genbr@cdlu.ac

.in 

2022_HRY_208743_1 

 

https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in/

